CMPDI, RI-1, Asansol,  on Annual Rate Contract basis  in the following format and TERMS & CONDITIONS, as given 

below :  

a) Tender Fee in INR 

(Non-refundable / Nontransferable) 
: Rs. 100/- (Rupees one thousand only) 

b) Earnest Money                    : Rs. 3798/- (Rupees three thousand seven hundred 

ninety eight  only)  

c) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 
: 16.06.2016 (from 10.30 AM to 1.00 Noon) 

d) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 06.07.2016 up to 1.00 Noon. 

e) Last date & time for submission of offers : 06.07.2016 up to 03:00 PM.